VENTES DE VÉHICULES MITSUBISHI DU CANADA, INC.
OUTLANDER PHEV 2024
LIGNE DE PRIX PDSF
ES S-AWC 48 198,00 $
LE S-AWC 52 398,00 $
SEL S-AWC 55 198,00 $
GT S-AWC 57 498,00 $
GT PREMIUM S-AWC 58 198,00 $

 N
OIR
TYPE CODE
C17 D14 P62 U25 U17 U28 W85 X42 X47 XW4 XFU
ES S-AWC TISSU NOIR 10L ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
LE S-AWC MICROSUÈDE NOIR 13L ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
CUIR NOIR 12L ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
CUIR GRIS 36A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●
CUIR NOIR 02J ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ● ●
CUIR GRIS 37A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ● ●
GT PREMIUM
S-AWC
CUIR SEMI-ANILINE
NOIR 59L    ● ● ● ●  ● ●
NOIR S-AWC CUIR SEMI-ANILINE
NOIR 59P    ●  ● ●
SEL S-AWC
GT S-AWC
* Fin de la production en janvier 2024
** Début de la production en février 2024
** SUGGESTED RETAIL. DEALER MAY SELL FOR LESS.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRICES ARE ESTABLISHED AT THE TIME OF VEHICLE SHIPMENT. DESTINATION/HANDLING, TAXES, ADVERTISING, PROMOTIONAL FEE, IF ANY, ARE ADDITIONAL. FEATURES, OPTIONS AND OTHER EQUIPMENT ARE BASED ON THE
LATEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MMSCAN PROHIBITS REPRODUCTION OR DISCLOSURE OF THIS INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES.
© 2024 MITSUBISHI MOTOR SALES OF CANADA, INC.
LIGNE DE PRIX
TYPE
INTÉRIEUR
CODE
INTÉRIEUR
VENTES DE VÉHICULES MITSUBISHI DU CANADA, INC.
OUTLANDER PHEV 2024
GUIDE DE PRIX POUR CONCESSIONNAIRE
DATE DE PRISE D'EFFET : 1 mars, 2024
NO DU GUIDE : 2024_4
CARACTÉRISTIQUES DE SÉRIE (POUR PLUS DE  DÉTAILS, VEUILLEZ CARACTÉRISTIQUES) PSDF**
● 11 coussins gonflables
● Alerte de passager au siège arrière
● Avertisseur de sortie de voie